
NEWCASTLE SPINNERS AND WEAVERS’ GUILD YEARLY PLANNER — 2024 

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH 

 
20th 
27th 
 

 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spinning/weaving – WB 

 

 
3rd 
14th 
16-18th 
17th 
24th 

24th 
28th 
 

 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Maitland Show 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spinning/weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
 

 
1-3rd 
2nd 
2nd 
8-11th 
13th 
16th 
22-24th 
23rd 
23rd 
27th 
29th –  
? 

 
Newcastle Show 
Annual General meeting - NL 
Sat. Spinning - NL 
Yandiah Camp 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Nambucca Camp 
Spinning/weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
Easter Hols 
Craft Alive 
 
 

APRIL MAY JUNE 

 

1st 
6th 
10th 
13th 
13-14th 
20th 
24th 
27th 
27th 
 

 
 

 

Easter Monday 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Trading Day 
Steamfest 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
Spin at home – Chisolm  
Spinning/weaving – WB 
 

 
3-5th 
4th 
8th 
18th 
22nd 
25th 
25th 
25-26th 

 
Tocal Field Days 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
Spinning/weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm 
Dungog Knitters Picnic 
 

 
1st 
12th 
15th 
14-17th 
22nd 
22nd 
26th 
 

 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Burrendong Camp 
Spinning/weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 

 
 

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 

 
6th 
10th 
20th 
24th 
27th 
27th 
 

 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
Spinning/weaving – WB  
Spin @ home – Chisolm 

 

 
3rd 
14th 
17th 
24th 
24th 
28th 
 

 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spinning/weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
 

 

 

4-8th 
7th 
11th 
13-15th 
21st 
21st 
21st 
25th 
28th 
28th 
 

 
Tea Cosy and Trivet challenge 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL  
Crafty Camp Keepit 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spin in Public Day 
Living Smart Festival 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
Spinning/Weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm  

 
 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

 
5th 
9th 
11-14th 
13th 
19th 
23rd 
26th 
26th 
?? 
 

 
Sat. Spinning – NL 
Wed. Spinning – NL 
Newcastle Retreat - Tocal 
Fibrefest 
Sat. Spinning – EM 
Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
Spinning/Weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm 
GreenHills Getaway 
 
 

 
2nd 
13th 
16th 
 
23rd 
23rd 
27th 

 
Sat. Spinning – NL 

Wed. Spinning – NL 
Sat. Spinning – EM, 

Christmas lunch 
Spinning/Weaving – WB 
Spin @ home – Chisolm 

Spin @ home – Speers Pt 
Christmas lunch 

 
 

 
7th 
 
11th 

 
Sat. Spinning – NL 

Christmas lunch 
Wed. Spinning – NL 

Christmas lunch 

 
 


