NEWCASTLE SPINNERS AND WEAVERS' GUILD YEARLY PLANNER — 2024					
JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH	
20th 27th	Sat. Spinning – EM Spinning/weaving – WB	3rd 14th 16-18th 17th 24th 24th 28th	Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Maitland Show Sat. Spinning – EM Spinning/weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm Spin @ home – Speers Pt	1-3rd 2nd 8-11th 13th 16th 22-24th 23rd 23rd 27th 29th – ?	Newcastle Show Annual General meeting - NL Sat. Spinning - NL Yandiah Camp Wed. Spinning – NL Sat. Spinning – EM Nambucca Camp Spinning/weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm Spin @ home – Speers Pt Easter Hols Craft Alive
APRIL		MAY		JUNE	
1st 6th 10th 13th 13-14th 20th 24th 27th 27th	Easter Monday Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Trading Day Steamfest Sat. Spinning – EM Spin @ home – Speers Pt Spin at home – Chisolm Spinning/weaving – WB	3-5th 4th 8th 18th 22nd 25th 25th 25-26th	Tocal Field Days Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Sat. Spinning – EM Spin @ home – Speers Pt Spinning/weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm Dungog Knitters Picnic	1st 12th 15th 14-17th 22nd 22nd 26th	Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Sat. Spinning – EM Burrendong Camp Spinning/weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm Spin @ home – Speers Pt
JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER	
6th 10th 20th 24th 27th 27th	Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Sat. Spinning – EM Spin @ home – Speers Pt Spinning/weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm	3rd 14th 17th 24th 24th 28th	Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Sat. Spinning – EM Spinning/weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm Spin @ home – Speers Pt	4-8th 7th 11th 13-15th 21st 21st 25th 28th 28th	Tea Cosy and Trivet challenge Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Crafty Camp Keepit Sat. Spinning – EM Spin in Public Day Living Smart Festival Spin @ home – Speers Pt Spinning/Weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm
OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER	
5th 9th 11-14th 13th 19th 23rd 26th 26th ??	Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Newcastle Retreat - Tocal Fibrefest Sat. Spinning – EM Spin @ home – Speers Pt Spinning/Weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm GreenHills Getaway	2nd 13th 16th 23rd 23rd 27th	Sat. Spinning – NL Wed. Spinning – NL Sat. Spinning – EM, Christmas lunch Spinning/Weaving – WB Spin @ home – Chisolm Spin @ home – Speers Pt Christmas lunch	7th 11th	Sat. Spinning – NL Christmas lunch Wed. Spinning – NL Christmas lunch